
        

 Membership Subscription Rates 2024 

Serving Officer Subscription 

£196.00 

£165.00 

£136.00 

£98.00 

£78.00 

£56.00 

£51.00 

Air Commodore 

Group Captain 

Wing Commander 

Squadron Leader 

Flight Lieutenant 

Flying Officer 

Pilot Officer/Acting Pilot Officer 

 
£12.00 per year for five years for newly graduated Serving Officers  

 
Membership Type Subscription Entrance Fee 

 
Former Serving £207.00 N/A 
Commonwealth/Foreign Officers   £207.00 N/A 
Family £244.00 £244.00 
Affiliate £282.00 £282.00 
Affiliate*(HCAP/RAeS) £487.00 £487.00 
Associate (Spouses/Civil Partner)  £28.00 N/A 
 

 
*Honourable Company of Air Pilots (Liveryman) or Royal Aeronautical Society 

(Fellow or Companion) 
 

Member subscriptions are pro-rated on a monthly basis from the date of 
joining to 31st December. 

 
For further information on becoming an RAF Club member, please contact the 
Membership Office on 020 7399 1002/84, email membership@rafclub.org.uk 

or visit www.rafclub.org.uk/join-club. 

mailto:membership@rafclub.org.uk
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