

Membership Subscription Rates 2024

Serving Officer	Subscription
Air Commodore	£196.00
Group Captain	£165.00
Wing Commander	£136.00
Squadron Leader	£98.00
Flight Lieutenant	£78.00
Flying Officer	£56.00
Pilot Officer/Acting Pilot Officer	£51.00

£12.00 per year for five years for newly graduated Serving Officers

Membership Type	Subscription	Entrance Fee
Former Serving	£207.00	N/A
Commonwealth/Foreign Officers	£207.00	N/A
Family	£244.00	£244.00
Affiliate	£282.00	£282.00
Affiliate*(HCAP/RAeS)	£487.00	£487.00
Associate (Spouses/Civil Partner)	£28.00	N/A

^{*}Honourable Company of Air Pilots (Liveryman) or Royal Aeronautical Society (Fellow or Companion)

Member subscriptions are pro-rated on a monthly basis from the date of joining to 31st December.

For further information on becoming an RAF Club member, please contact the Membership Office on 020 7399 1002/84, email membership@rafclub.org.uk or visit www.rafclub.org.uk/join-club.